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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 MUHAMMA

D FAVAZ

ASAINAR 22 

Male

PARAMBATH 

HOUSE,MAKKUT

TY,NENMENI

CHEERAL 

AMSOM 

NOOLPUZH

A PS

09-07-

2021 

18:40

257/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

132(1), 129, 

179(1), 194 D 

OF MV ACT

NOOLPUZ

HA

SI ELDHO K 

POULOSE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 MANESH 

KP

MUKUNDA

N,

49 

Male

ETOLI HOUSE, 

VATAKARA, 

KOZHIKODE

VELLAMUN

DA PS

09-07-

2021 

11:00

234/2021 U/s 

4(2)(d), 4(iv) 

of KEDO 

2020

VELLAMU

NDA

AKHIL PP, 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 SHARAN 

PRAKASH

JAYAPRAK

ASH

25 

Male

VETTIYAMKUNN

EL VEED, 

KANIYARAM 

,MANANTHAVAD

Y

Mananthava

dy

08-07-

2021 

10:00

713/2021 U/s 

354(C) IPC & 

66(E)OF IT 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

ABDUL 

KAREEM IP 

SHO 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 KRISHNA 

KUMAR

KRISHNAN 41 

Male

KRISHNALAYAM, 

ERUMATHERUV , 

MANANTHAVAD

Y

MANANTHA

VADY 

THALAPUZ

HA JEEP 

STAND

07-07-

2021 

20:01

712/2021 U/s 

3(B), 4(2)(E), 

4(2)(J) OF 

KEDO ACT 

AND 7, 8 OF 

GAMING 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAVEENDR

AN

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in   Wayanad    district from   04.07.2021to10.07.2021



5 KUMAR SUNDARA

N

36 

Male

JYOTHI 

NIVAS,ERUMATH

ERTUVU 

,MANANTHAVAD

Y

MANANTHA

VADY 

THALAPUZ

HA JEEP 

STAND

07-07-

2021 

20:01

712/2021 U/s 

3(B), 4(2)(E), 

4(2)(J) OF 

KEDO ACT 

AND 7, 8 OF 

GAMING 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAVEENDR

AN

BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 HARESH CHAMI 37 

Male

VALIYAKANDI 

PARAMPIL VEED, 

ERUMATHERUV,

MANANTHAVAD

Y

MANANTHA

VADY 

THALAPUZ

HA JEEP 

STAND

07-07-

2021 

20:01

712/2021 U/s 

3(B), 4(2)(E), 

4(2)(J) OF 

KEDO ACT 

AND 7, 8 OF 

GAMING 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAVEENDR

AN

BAILED BY 

POLICE

7 JYOTHIS CHAMU 36 

Male

MALAPPALA 

VEED, 

ERUMATHERUV,

MANANTHAVAD

Y

MANANTHA

VADY 

THALAPUZ

HA JEEP 

STAND

07-07-

2021 

20:01

712/2021 U/s 

3(B), 4(2)(E), 

4(2)(J) OF 

KEDO ACT 

AND 7, 8 OF 

GAMING 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAVEENDR

AN

BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 SURENDR

AN

KUNJIRAM

AN

40 

Male

KORAMPATH 

VEED, 

ERUMATHERUV,

MANANTHAVAD

Y

MANANTHA

VADY 

THALAPUZ

HA JEEP 

STAND

07-07-

2021 

20:01

712/2021 U/s 

3(B), 4(2)(E), 

4(2)(J) OF 

KEDO ACT 

AND 7, 8 OF 

GAMING 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAVEENDR

AN

BAILED BY 

POLICE



9 RAJEESH L LAKHSHM

ANAN

39 

Male

PATTANIKUNNE

L VEED, 

MANANTHAVAD

Y

MANANTHA

VADY 

THALAPUZ

HA JEEP 

STAND

07-07-

2021 

20:01

712/2021 U/s 

3(B), 4(2)(E), 

4(2)(J) OF 

KEDO ACT 

AND 7, 8 OF 

GAMING 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAVEENDR

AN

BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 ANIL 

KUMAR

GOPALAN 42 

Male

RAJU NIVAS 

,ERUMATHERUV, 

MANANTHAVAD

Y

MANANTHA

VADY 

THALAPUZ

HA JEEP 

STAND

07-07-

2021 

20:01

712/2021 U/s 

3(B), 4(2)(E), 

4(2)(J) OF 

KEDO ACT 

AND 7, 8 OF 

GAMING 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAVEENDR

AN

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 Abhilash Ramesh 21 

Male

Abhirami House 

Kalpetta

Kalpetta 08-07-

2021 

03:40

496/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

132(1),179,19

4,180 of MV 

ACT & Sec 

4(2)(d),4(IV) 

OF KEDO

KALPETTA Ayishabi A P BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 RAJESH NIL 40 

Male

KIZHEKKECHER

UVIL (HO) 

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM 

UDAYAKKA

VALA

07-07-

2021 

20:30

373/2021 U/s 

143,147,148,

149,294(b),32

4,427,149 

IPC

PULPALLY SAJAN PG , 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



13 SHIBU PAULOSE 28 

Male

KOORIVAYAL 

HOUSE, 

CHULLIYODE 

AMBALAVAYAL

VADUVANC

HAL TOWN

05-07-

2021 

17:41

324/2021 U/s 

4(2)(a) of The 

Kerala 

Epidemic 

Diseases 

Ordinance 

2021 & Sec 

4(i) of The 

Kerala 

Epidemic 

Disease 

Corona Virus 

Disease ( 

Covid-19) 

Regulations 

2020

MEPPADI SIRAJ.V.P, 

SI 

MEPPADI.

BAILED BY 

POLICE

14 MATHEWS VARGHESE 21 

Male

CHAKKALATHIL 

HOUSE 

KUMARAMALA 

JESSY 

PILAKKAVU

MANANTHA

VADY

06-07-

2021 

11:00

702/2021 U/s 

326 IPC

MANANTH

AVADY

Raveendran BAILED BY 

POLICE


